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Detailed by top 5 pecuniary sanctions

RECIPIENTS

EUROVITA S.P.A. (in administrative compulsory winding)

CREDIT AGRICOLE VITA S.P.A.

GENERTEL S.P.A.

INTESA SANPAOLO VITA S.P.A.

(Intesa Sanpaolo Assicurazioni s.p.a. from 1.12.2024)

STATTIN ERIK (as a member of the Board of Directors and the Investment
Committee of Eurovita s.p.a.)

TOTAL
TOTAL MARKET

Amount
(in euro)

8.280.000
516.000
350.000

337.708

324.000

9.807.708
14.149.088

Source: IVASS
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